ERRATA SHEET

Errata for Management of Major Depressive Disorder 2009 Version 2.0, Full Guideline Online

When you print out the Full Guideline please attach the Errata

Corrections made on January 30, 2013

Content Corrections: Page 158 – Appendix D: Pharmacotherapy

COLUMN	ERROR	CORRECTION
1 st Column	aSSA	NaSSA
3 nd Column under Initial		
Dose next to Class Agent -	25 mg three to four	25-75 mg once a day
Nortiptyline	times a day – QID	or divided
3 rd Column under Initial		
Dose next to Class Agent –	25 mg three times or	25-75 mg once a day
Desipramine	- 75 mg once a day	or divided
3 rd Column under Initial	25-75 mg daily at	
Dose net to Class Agent –	bedtime or twice a	25-75 mg once a day
Doxepin	day	or divided
7 th Column Under Renal-		
Across from Class Agent –		Avoid: CrCl <20
Escitalopram	No Change	ml/min
7 th Column Under Renal-		
Across from Class Agent –		
Fluoxetine	Avoid	No change
7 th Column Under Renal-		
Across from Class Agent –		
Fluoxetine weekly	10 mg	Avoid
7 th Column Under Renal-		
Across from Class Agent –		
Paroxetine	12.5 mg	10 mg
7 th Column Under Renal-		
Across from Class Agent –		
Paroxetine CR	25 mg	12.5 mg
7 th Column Under Renal-		
Across from Class Agent –		
Sertraline	Blank	No Change
9 th Column Under		
Pregnancy FDA Cat. –		
Across from Class Agent –	_	.
Nortriptyline	D	Should be blank
9 th Column Under		
Pregnancy FDA Cat. –		
Across from Class Agent –		
Desipramine	C	Should be blank
Asterisks should be beside Nortriptyline and Desipramine under the 1 st		
Column and at the bottom of the chart it should read:		
*Nortriptyline and Desipramine have not been assigned a pregnancy		
category by FDA.		